9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:25 a.m.

9:50 a.m.

AGENDA
MIAMI COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS’ MEETING
WORK SESSION

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 10, 2018
9:00 A.M.

Rob England — Department of Development
Dan Suerdieck — Department of Development
Rich Osgood — Department of Development

Paul Huelskamp — Sanitary Engineering





